
Gharaffa Campus

September 2019
Monday, 2 September              

English as an Additional Language
Presentation to Parents  7.30 am to 8.30 am

Uniform Pop-Up Shop 7.00 am to 2.00 pm

Tuesday, 3 September    FCS Welcome Back Coffee Morning 7.30 am

Wednesday, 4 September            
Early Years Foundation Stage Presentation  

(Morgan Hall) 7.30 am to 8.15 am

Thursday, 5 September  Assembly: New Student Leaders 7.40 am

 Sunday, 8 September              
 Extra Curricular Activities (ECAs) Begin

(Prompt Collection at 2.30pm)                                                   

Monday, 9 September                       Arabic Presentation to Parents                                                        7.30 am

Tuesday, 10 September            Friends of Compass School Meeting                                                                                                              7.30 am

Thursday, 12 September           Assembly: Class 3B                                    7.40 am

Monday, 16 September                   School in Action, Year 1 to Year 6                                                                     7.45 am to 9.00 am

Tuesday, 17 September                            Class Representatives Meeting                                                                                 7.30 am

Wednesday, 18 September            Dutch Information Evening                                                                                  7.00 pm

Thursday, 19 September           Assembly: Class 4B 7.40 am                                       

Monday, 23 September             Indoor Athletics, U11 Mixed, EMS                  2.30 pm

Wednesday, 25 September              Early Years Parent Phonics and Maths 
Workshop                    

   

7.40 am          

Thursday, 26 September      Year 1 and Year 2 Parent Phonics and Maths 
Workshop   

                                                                          

7.30 am to 9.00 am  

Sunday, 29 September and 
Monday, 30 September      School Photographs


